Ghayathi Souq

Friday

88299- A | Al Dhannah | Al Dhannah Mall

88297- B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management
88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's

88247- A | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque
88245- A | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital

88243- A | . . Thamama St/ Civil Project Division
88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

88239-B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market

88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
88239- A | . .Baniyas St/ East Market

88241-B | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station
88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station
88307-B | . .Al Dhannah Park

88317- A | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2

88319- A | . .Al Dhannah 4/Stopl

88421-A | . .Gate 5

88416- A | . .Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod

80402- B | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp
80404- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City

80410- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company
80412- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp

80423- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp

80428- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area

80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket
80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket
80430- A | . .Al Tala-i' St /New Mubarak Shabiya R/A
80431- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station

86014- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Mubarak Shabiya
86016- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Sheikh Zayed Mosque
86018- B | . .Al Diyafah St/ Raisa Bin Khalfan Mosque
80435- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya

80437- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
80447- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ ADCS Super Market
80449- C | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq

80453- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

80455- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
80457- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
80459- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Khalfan Mubarak Mosque
80457- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
80455- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
80453- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

80449- A | . .Ghavathi Rd/ Ghavathi Soug

Q
o
D
N
3}

<
o
o
w
ol

<
o
N
=N
~

Joo il gag I

GUAJ JA e 0 6 Jlal/alj o 2000 duiul ¢ L. .
jUgaAlo/alj o 2000 Al €L, .

rolgc)l o il anuio/alj o 2000 il . .
Al Laitiuto/Alj oy 200 Awidl g, .
dwaoll @)litoll und/lolol Gupb. .
Gpivl ¢ Jlbnngs b ..

Y] \glg_uJUI/J.IJIJQJ EJub..

w8l dnhao egial dAUYl e ub. .
uﬂsbJIch.:LmJgJ:Iu.LJoJI/JLJJJI el

G §lgll/iwl G L. .
Givl e ub/nngy ¢ .

jA podl sl dnno/lolo duph. .

@j4 poll ullslalldnao/lolod Gigb. .
aiJldgan. .

[ a8go/€ ailAll..

| Ladgo/E dilAl..

o dulgJ..

298 &gial Lol &b

WaallpuAao/iue QJJJQ (_,JLLC

uﬁjLD}{.}_LEngJ Lu.g;_;b,,
4 lo jula glgd /e gup. .
nJ:mJIn_JJmeJ\QJ/r_JJUaJI ..

uLQbuuhmew/usulethb,,
LJJLLOG.LLLLU/ u_cgJJb..

Friday

88299- A | Al Dhannah | Al Dhannah Mall

88297- B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management
88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's

88247- A | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque
88245- A | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital

88243- A | . . Thamama St/ Civil Project Division
88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

88239-B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market

88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
88239- A | . .Baniyas St/ East Market

88241-B | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station
88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station
88307-B | . .Al Dhannah Park

88317- A | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2

88319- A | . .Al Dhannah 4/Stop1

88421-A | . Gate 5

88416- A | . .Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod

80402- B | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp
80404- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City

80410- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company
80412- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp

80423- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp

80428- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area

80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket
80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket
80430- A | . .Al Tala-i' St /New Mubarak Shabiya R/A
80431- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station

86014- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Mubarak Shabiya
86016- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Sheikh Zayed Mosque
86018- B | . .Al Diyafah St/ Raisa Bin Khalfan Mosque
80435- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya

80437- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
80447- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ ADCS Super Market
80449- C | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq

80453- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

80455- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
80457- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
80459- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Khalfan Mubarak Mosque
80457- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
80455- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
80453- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

80449- A | . .Ghavathi Rd/ Ghavathi Soug

vl 21:35] Joo dinl gugg Ji
21:37 AUAJ JA e 0 6 lal/alj o 2000 dudd] C_]LLIJ“
21:38] juUgaslo/ulj P aoan
21:39 roIgLJIuJJ_uJJ\:;mJ.o/:JI 2020
21:40 ..
21:41] a0l @ Litoll fouud lolad G,
21:42 @Juulcjw/machhur..
21:44 G §low DI/l G ¢l

Q 21:46 uustleubaJauan\waI/JU}chJhu..

vl 21:48 uﬂsbJIch.:LmJgJalu_LbJI/JLqu el
21:50) G §lgul/iwl G e L.
21:52 Givl e ub/angs ¢ .

o 21:54 @ jA Lodl sl dnno/loled G, .

V| 21:55 @j4 poll wllslaldnao/lolod Gipb. .
21:57
21:58]

21:59
22:01
22:02
22:18]
22:19
22:21
22:23
22:30
22:35

q 22:36] :

V| 22:37] 14l yula glgJ /ygx anh..
22:39 waal @)l duedd Jlga/cillindl ¢y, .
22:41] yanlldb pidl jApe /e Giyb. .
22:42 n_JJLx.ouu_Lw/'LLc(ng}ncJuu
22:44)

22:46
22:47
22:48

q 22:52]

vl 22:54
22:56)

22:58
22:59 .
23:00] UUSUJLJJLLDU.LLD.D LLEQJJJQH
23:01 e=lt oJ.QbJ\@:U e gy
23:03 \JJLu)um.lQ:;u.u.o Lt ..
23:04] L,.DUJ_H 601l 5ab /UL guphn. .
23:06] I8 o &l yudao/ld iy,
23:07 ol Gt aanyils guyb..
@ 23:09 Bl (“JLLE/ULLE ..

5p2/08.05.2025 09:19:36

ATy WY

Scan to Download



Ghayathi Souq

Saturday

88299- A | Al Dhannah | Al Dhannah Mall

88297- B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management
88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's

88247- A | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque
88245- A | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital

88243- A | . . Thamama St/ Civil Project Division
88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

88239-B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market

88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
88239- A | . .Baniyas St/ East Market

88241-B | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station
88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station
88307-B | . .Al Dhannah Park

88317- A | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2

88319- A | . .Al Dhannah 4/Stop1

88421-A | . .Gate 5

88416- A | . .Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod

80402- B | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp
80404- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City

80410- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company
80412- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp

80423- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp

80428-B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area

80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket
80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket
80430- A | . .Al Tala-i' St /New Mubarak Shabiya R/A

80431- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station
86014- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Mubarak Shabiya
86016- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Sheikh Zayed Mosque

86018- B | . .Al Diyafah St/ Raisa Bin Khalfan Mosque
80435- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya

80437- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
80447- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ ADCS Super Market
80449- C | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq

80453- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

80455- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
80457-B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
80459- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Khalfan Mubarak Mosque
80457- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
80455- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
80453- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

80449- A | . .Ghavathi Rd/ Ghavathi Soug

<0
o o
2N
NN
®© o

<
o
o
w
ol

<
o
N
=N
~

Q
o
N
w
N

Saturday o

10:04] 11:04] 13:04]

11:300 12:30] 14:40( 16:30] 17:30| 18:30| 20:30) Jogo aAl yuag Y1
11:32] 12:32] 14:42| 16:32] 17:32] 18:32] 20:32] A JAWLe 0 6 lal/alj o 1o Agidl L.
11:33| 12:33| 14:43( 16:33| 17:33[ 18:33| 20:33] jUgaAlo/alj o 2000 Al €L, .
11:34] 12:34] 14:44 16:34] 17:34] 18:34] 20:34] folgcll o Pl annio/alj oy 1000 Al Gy, .
11:35| 12:35 14:45| 16:35( 17:35( 18:35( 20:39 QAN Guitiuio /2l o) 2000 Bl G,
11:36] 12:36] 14:46( 16:36] 17:36| 18:36 20:36) o)l @)litoll muis/loled Gipb..
11:37| 12:37| 14:47| 16:37| 17:37| 18:37| 20:37| Gpidl e jub/lnngs e L.
11:39] 12:39| 14:49] 16:39] 17:39] 18:39| 20:39| G §low DI/l G ¢l
11:411 12:41f 14:51] 16:41 17:41] 18:41] 20:4] uﬂsleuJoa.m.JgJ:lwal/JU}chJbu
11:43] 12:43| 14:53| 16:43| 17:43| 18:43| 20:43| wll8lalldnn o @gial dAAU I e L. .
11:45| 12:45| 14:55| 16:45| 17:45| 18:45 20:45| G40 gl G el .
11:47| 12:47] 14:57| 16:47] 17:47| 18:47| 20:47] GpivleubAnng ejuir..
11:49] 12:49| 14:59| 16:49| 17:49| 18:49 20:49| jA podl sl dnno/lolo duph. .
11:50, 12:50f 15:00] 16:50] 17:50 18:50| 20:50| b{jﬁpJIuUﬁleéJo:;.o/LDLoﬁ@.}_jb“
11:52 12:52| 15:02| 16:52| 17:52| 18:52 20:52| aiJldgan. .
11:53| 12:53| 15:03| 16:53| 17:53| 18:53| 20:53] [ Laégo/€ aill..
11:54) 12:54| 15:04] 16:54] 17:54] 18:54| 20:54] | Ladgo/E dilAl..
11:56| 12:56 15:06( 16:56( 17:56( 18:56| 20:56f o dlgy..
11:57| 12:57] 15:07| 16:57] 17:57] 18:57| 20:57] 298 gial Gyl ¢l
12:13 13:13| 15:23| 17:13 18:13] 19:13| 21:13] Waall o) LL(QJ_)JQ(,JLLC
12:14) 13:14| 15:24] 17:14] 18:14] 19:14 21:14}
12:16| 13:16 15:26( 17:16] 18:16( 19:16| 21:16f
12:18] 13:18| 15:28| 17:18] 18:18 19:18 21:18|
12:25| 13:25| 15:35| 17:25| 18:25| 19:25 21:25
12:30] 13:30f 15:40| 17:30] 18:30] 19:30| 21:30| L.
12:31] 13:31f 15:41] 17:31] 18:31] 19:31f 21:31 ujJLo}y_ngJgJ Lu_ggb,,
12:32] 13:32| 15:42| 17:32] 18:32| 19:32 21:32| 4 lo jula glgd /e gup. .
12:34] 13:34] 15:44| 17:34] 18:34] 19:34] 21:34 waal@jlo duedd Jlga/cillindl ¢y, .
12:36] 13:36| 15:46| 17:36 : : :
12:37) 13:37| 15:47) 17:37
12:39] 13:39| 15:49| 17:39
12:41) 13:41| 15:51) 17:41]
12:42] 13:42 15:52| 17:42]
12:43] 13:43| 15:53| 17:43]
12:47) 13:47| 15:57| 17:47]
12:49] 13:49| 15:59| 17:49
12:51) 13:51f 16:01] 17:5]
12:53] 13:53| 16:03| 17:53]
12:54) 13:54] 16:04 17:54
12:55| 13:55| 16:05] 17:55
12:56| 13:56 16:06 17:56]
12:58] 13:58| 16:08] 17:58]
12:59| 13:59] 16:09| 17:59
13:01) 14:01f 16:11] 18:01]
13:02( 14:02| 16:12| 18:02f

14:04] 16:14] 18:04] \qq_n.uJI (“JLLE/ULLE Q. .

88299- A | Al Dhannah | Al Dhannah Mall V] 21:35) v Joo didll gusg pI
88297- B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management 21:37| AUAJ JA e 0 6 lal/alj o 2000 dudd] CJLLIJu
88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's 21:38] JjaligaAlo/alj ¢ 2000

88247- A | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque 21:39) rDIguUIuJ}UJJ\ nm-o/ml 2000

88245- A | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital 21:40 -
88243- A | . .Thamama St/ Civil Project Division 21:41] ol @livoll puus/lolod gy
88241- A | . Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 21:42) Gpivl ¢ Jlbnngs b
88239- B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 21:44) 8 GlguuBl/iwl b el
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station o 21:46| o wllélalldhao egial AUANIAU I ¢ L. .
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station vl 21:48 v wlslhldhao lJQJJI aialAy I e,
88239- A | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 21:50 G0 §lgwl/iwly iy el
88241-B | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 21:52] Sl )b nng) €)LD T ..
88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station o 21:54 o dyj4 podl il dnn o lolod SJJJQ~
88310- A | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station vl 21:55 v @j4odlwlslalldnao/ole) gub. .
88307- B | . .Al Dhannah Park 21:57 .

88317- A | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2 21:58

88319- A | . .Al Dhannah 4/Stop1 21:59

88421- A | . .Gate 5 22:01]

88416- A | . .Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod 22:02]

80402- B | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp 22:18]

80404- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City 22:19

80410- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company 22:21]

80412- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp 22:23|

80423- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp 22:30

80428- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area 22:35]

80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket q 22:36 o .
80429- B | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket V| 22:37] v @A Lo jula glg) /}JLA-C dub..
80430- A | . Al Tala-i' St /New Mubarak Shabiya R/A 22:39 a2l duaeads jlga/cillinll ¢l
80431- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station 22:41] 220l aqu-mJlJéw/uuL Sub..
86014- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Mubarak Shabiya 22:42|

86016- B | . .Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Sheikh Zayed Mosque 22:44]

86018- B | . .Al Diyafah St/ Raisa Bin Khalfan Mosque 22:46)

80435- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya 22:47

80437- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital 22:48|

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station o 22:52 o

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station V| 22:54] v

80447- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ ADCS Super Market 22:56)

80449- C | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq 22:58|

80453- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden 22:59 -
80455- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran 23:00) a8 gl gulao/SUe Gujb..
80457- B | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club 23:01 GOUI6 e 5ab/0LE §uyb. .
80459- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Khalfan Mubarak Mosque 23:03| @l glald aauo/ilué §uyh..
80457- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club 23:04] GOUYIS el sab/HLE §ujh...
80455- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran 23:06 U8 o &luo yulao /e Gapba. .
80453- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden 23:07 ol Gt aanyils guyb..
80449 A | . .Ghavathi Rd/ Ghavathi Soug @ 23:09) ol Soul JUe Ml Gih. .

5p2/08.05.2025 09:19:36

e Al gl

Scan to Download



Ghayathi Souq

Weekday (applied to Sun-Thu

88299- A | Al Dhannah | Al Dhannah Mall

88297-B | . .
88296 A | . .
88247-A | . .
88245 A | .
88243 A | ..
88241-A | . |
88239 | ..
88000- A | . .
88000-A | . .
88239- A | . .
88241-B | ..
88310-A | ..
88310-A | ..
88307-B | . .
88317-A | ..,
88319-A | . .
88421-A | .
88416 A | .

MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management
MBZ St/ McDonald's

MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque

MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital

Thamama St/ Civil Project Division

Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

Baniyas St/ East Market

Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station
Baniyas St/ East Market

Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2

Thamama St/ Central Bus Station

Thamama St/ Central Bus Station

Al Dhannah Park

Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2

Al Dhannah 4/Stopl

Gate 5

Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod

80402- B | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp

80404- | ..
80410-8 | .,
804128 | ..
80423 | .,
80428 | ..
804298 | .,
80429 | ..
80430-A | . .
80431-B | ..
86014-B | . .
86016 | ..
86018-B | . .
80435 | ..
80437-B | . .
86000- A | . .
86000- A | . .
80447-B | ..
80449-C | ..
80453 | ..
80455-B | . .
80457-8 | ..
80459 A | . .
80457- A | . .
80455-A | . .
80453. A | . .

Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City

Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company
Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp
Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp

Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area

Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket
Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket

Al Tala-i' St /New Mubarak Shabiya R/A
Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station
Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Mubarak Shabiya
Marabi Ghiyathi St/ Sheikh Zayed Mosque
Al Diyafah St/ Raisa Bin Khalfan Mosque
Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya
Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital

Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station
Ghayathi Rd/ ADCS Super Market
Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq

Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
Ghayathi Rd/ Khalfan Mubarak Mosque
Ghayathi Rd/ Al Dhafra Sports Club
Ghayathi Rd/ Majlis Mubarak Bin Qaran
Ghayathi Rd/ Public Garden

80449- A | . .Ghavathi Rd/ Ghavathi Soug

Q

5p2/08.05.2025 09:19:36

09:30[ 11:30
09:32] 11:32
09:33 11:33
09:34] 11:34]
09:35| 11:35
09:36] 11:36
09:37| 11:37
09:39] 11:39
09:41] 11:41
09:43] 11:43|
09:45] 11:45
09:47) 11:47
09:49] 11:49
09:50[ 11:50f
09:52] 11:52
09:53 11:53
09:54] 11:54
09:56 11:56
09:57] 11:57|
10:13| 12:13]
10:14| 12:14
10:16| 12:16|
10:18| 12:18]
10:25| 12:25)
10:30[ 12:30]
10:31] 12:31]
10:32| 12:32]
10:34) 12:34
10:36| 12:36
10:37) 12:37,
10:39| 12:39]
10:41| 12:41
10:42 12:42]
10:43| 12:43]
10:47| 12:47|
10:49| 12:49]
10:51f 12:51]
10:53| 12:53
10:54| 12:54
10:55| 12:55f
10:56| 12:56)
10:58| 12:58]
10:59| 12:59)
11:01f 13:01

ATy WY

Scan to Download

Jgo dil yuyg I
GUAJ JA e 0 6 Jlal/alj o 2000 duiul ¢ L. .
jUgaAlo/alj o 2000 Al €L, .

rolgc)l o il anuio/alj o 2000 il . .
@Al Gaudtino/alj o) 2000 duill guyh. .
dwaoll @)litoll und/lolol Gupb. .
GuidlejlbAnngs el ..

84 Glguubl/ily Gy L.

w8l dhao egial dinl AUl ¢ L
wllslalldhao @gial dallAu gl e L. .

G40 §lguubl/wl Gy L.

Guivl e ub/inngy e L.

ajA 1ol callslall dano/lolod iy, .
@jsrollwllslalldnao/olo) Gy, .

[ cadgo/€ dikAll..

| Ladgo/E dilAl..

o dulgJ..

294 &lgial Gl ¢ L. .

WaaiuAdilUE G Ilé

c14)lo ula glg) U Gupb..

@b jlo pula o) e Guyb..

229l @ljlo duresd Jlga/cilinll e L. .
waallab pidl 410/l Giyb. .

glala ey luyjan o/ d8lAll ¢jui. .
&Jjlo B /e §ayh. .

LA 6paRl sa/SLE G
9l )l pulao/ils dub..
4 L GmieE Gl

Goudl JUéS0E ..



Al Dhannah Mall

Friday

80449- A | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq V| 06:05| 07:05| 08:00] 10:00] 11:00] 12:00] 14:00] 15:00] 16:30] 18:15| 19:15
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station Q 06:08] 07:08] 08:03| 10:03| 11:03| 12:03] 14:03 15:03| 16:33| 18:18] 19:18§]
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station V| 06:10] 07:10] 08:05 10:05| 11:05f 12:05] 14:05 15:05| 16:35( 18:20| 19:20
80437- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital 06:14| 07:14] 08:09] 10:09| 11:09| 12:09] 14:09| 15:09| 16:39| 18:24] 19:24]
80435- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya 06:17| 07:17| 08:12| 10:12| 11:12| 12:12| 14:12| 15:12| 16:42| 18:27 19:27
80433- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Abattoir 06:19] 07:19] 08:14 10:14| 11:14 12:14] 14:14] 15:14| 16:44| 18:29] 19:29
80431- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station 06:20] 07:20] 08:15| 10:15| 11:15| 12:15| 14:15| 15:15| 16:45 18:30( 19:3Q
80429- A | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket 06:22| 07:22] 08:17| 10:17| 11:17| 12:17] 14:17| 15:17| 16:47| 18:32| 19:32]
80428- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area 06:23| 07:23( 08:18] 10:18| 11:18] 12:18| 14:18| 15:18| 16:48 18:33 19:33
80423- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp 06:27) 07:27) 08:22 10:22 11:22| 12:22| 14:22| 15:22| 16:52| 18:37] 19:37
80418- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ADNOC Fod 06:28| 07:28] 08:23| 10:23| 11:23| 12:23| 14:23| 15:23] 16:53| 18:38] 19:3§]
80412- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp 06:35| 07:35| 08:30] 10:30f 11:30f 12:30] 14:30] 15:30] 17:00| 18:45] 19:45
80410- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company 06:37| 07:37] 08:32] 10:32| 11:32| 12:32| 14:32| 15:32| 17:02| 18:47| 19:47 J -
80404- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City 06:39] 07:39] 08:34] 10:34| 11:34] 12:34] 14:34| 15:34] 17:04 18:49| 19:49| Jloc)l disaol) LLE\Q-'JJO««
80402- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp 06:40] 07:40] 08:35[ 10:35| 11:35| 12:35] 14:35| 15:35| 17:05| 18:50| 19:50 Gaall puAaoilc §iyh. .
88416- B | Al Dhannah | Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod 06:56] 07:56] 08:51] 10:51f 11:51) 12:51f 14:51 15:51f 17:21| 19:06] 20:06 29 egial Gill ¢ )b gasg I
88421-B | . .Gate 5 06:57] 07:57) 08:52| 10:52| 11:52| 12:52| 14:52| 15:52| 17:22| 19:07| 20:07 odilgy..
88319- B | . Al Dhannah 4/Stop1 06:58| 07:58 08:53 10:53| 11:53| 12:53| 14:53( 15:53| 17:23| 19:08| 20:08) 128g.0/€ AL
88317-B | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2 06:59] 07:59] 08:54] 10:54| 11:54| 12:54] 14:54| 15:54| 17:24] 19:09| 20:09 I @égo/€ dilAll..
88307- A | . Al Dhannah Park 07:01) 08:01] 08:56| 10:56 11:56| 12:56| 14:56 15:56] 17:26| 19:11f 20:11f Al dgan..
88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station d 07:02] 08:02] 08:57| 10:57| 11:57| 12:57| 14:57| 15:57| 17:27| 19:12| 20:12) d)j4 0Jlwllélalldhaofloled Gulo..
88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station V] 07:03] 08:03| 08:58| 10:58 11:58 12:58 14:58 15:58 17:28 19:13| 20:13 j4 pollllélall dnao/lolel b .
88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 07:04] 08:04] 08:59] 10:59] 11:59| 12:59| 14:59| 15:59] 17:29] 19:14| 20:14 Q}uﬂlau/tmsu eJwr..
88239- B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 07:06( 08:06{ 09:01] 11:01f 12:01f 13:01) 15:01f 16:01f 17:31) 19:16( 20:16| g .
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station Q 07:08] 08:08] 09:03| 11:03| 12:03| 13:03] 15:03] 16:03| 17:33| 19:18| 20:18]
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station V| 07:10] 08:10| 09:05 11:05| 12:05 13:05| 15:05 16:05 17:35 19:20 20:20
88239- A | . Baniyas St/ East Market 07:13| 08:13| 09:08| 11:08| 12:08( 13:08| 15:08 16:08| 17:38| 19:23( 20:23 G4 §lguil/il iy ¢
88241-B | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 07:15( 08:15( 09:10] 11:10[ 12:10] 13:10| 15:10[ 16:10( 17:40| 19:25 20:25| il e )b nng) e L.
88243 B | . .Thamama St/ Civil Project Division 07:16| 08:16] 09:11] 11:11) 12:11) 13:11| 15:11f 16:12| 17:42f 19:26| 20:26] a0l @)litoll s Loled Gipb.
882458 | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital 07:17| 08:17| 09:12] 11:12| 12:12] 13:12| 15:12[ 16:12 17:42[ 19:27| 20:27] QAN o/l g) 2000 duiul Gy,
88247-B | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque 07:18| 08:18] 09:13] 11:13] 12:13| 13:13| 15:13| 16:13| 17:43| 19:28 20:2§ plgc)l o Juplanuio/alj o 2000 Auidl Gy, .
88297-B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management 07:20| 08:20] 09:15 11:15| 12:15| 13:15| 15:15| 16:15 17:45] 19:30| 20:30) GUAJ JALLe 0 6 1al/2j o 200 Al €U .
88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's 07:21) 08:21] 09:16] 11:16 12:16] 13:16| 15:16| 16:16] 17:46| 19:31f 20:31f ju j
88299- A | . .Al Dhannah Mall © 07:23| 08:23] 09:18] 11:18] 12:18] 13:18] 15:18] 16:18] 17:48] 19:33| 20:33]

Friday
80449- A | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq V| 21:30 v
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station q 21:33 o
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station V| 21:35 v
80437- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital 21:39
80435- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya 21:42| Ll .
80433- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Abattoir 21:44] Qs J aduuio J
80431- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station 21:45) b il j4jo/Sut g
80429- A | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket 21:47 ‘—1—")'-0 J-U‘-ﬁl 9o) /UL'-C Guila
80428- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area 21:48]
80423- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp 21:52]
80418- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ADNOC Fod 21:53
80412- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp 22:00]
80410- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company 22:02|
80404- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City 22:04]
80402- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp 22:05
88416- B | Al Dhannah | Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod 22:21 294 lgial Gbl ¢ JLib uu-'gJJl
88421-B | . .Gate 5 22:22 o dlgy...
88319- B | . .Al Dhannah 4/Stop1 22:23 1.98g.0/€ AAI..
88317- B | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2 22:24 I 2890/ ikAll..
88307- A | . .Al Dhannah Park 22:26 Qi ddan..
88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station o 22:27] o @j4 o)l sl dnao/lo Jh..
88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station V| 22:28 v j4 pollllélall dhao/lolel b .
88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 22:29 Givll ¢ Jlb/nngy ¢l
88239- B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 22:31 Gub \glgilg{illmbuuCJ
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station Q 22:33] o -
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station V| 22:35 v
88239- A | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 22:38 J -
88241-B | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 22:40 il ¢ jubAnng) CJLI-U (-
88243. B | . .Thamama St/ Civil Project Division 22:41] a0l @bt muls/LoLf)J Sun..
88245. B | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital 22:42] &ibilbaﬁﬁuw/mljwmné\um éJJJO~
88247-B | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque 22:43
88297- B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management 22:45]
88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's 22:46)
88299. A | . Al Dhannah Mall o 22:48 ©

Saturday
80449- A | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq V| 06:05| 07:05| 08:00] 10:00] 11:00] 12:00] 14:00] 15:00] 16:30] 18:15| 19:15
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station Q 06:08] 07:08] 08:03| 10:03| 11:03| 12:03| 14:03 15:03| 16:33| 18:18] 19:18]
86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station V| 06:10] 07:10] 08:05 10:05[ 11:05( 12:05| 14:05| 15:05 16:35| 18:20f 19:20f
80437- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital 06:14| 07:14] 08:09] 10:09| 11:09| 12:09] 14:09| 15:09| 16:39| 18:24] 19:24]
80435- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya 06:17| 07:17| 08:12| 10:12| 11:12| 12:12| 14:12| 15:12| 16:42] 18:27 19:27
80433- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Abattoir 06:19] 07:19] 08:14] 10:14 11:14| 12:14] 14:14] 15:14] 16:44| 18:29] 19:29
80431- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station 06:20] 07:20] 08:15| 10:15| 11:15| 12:15| 14:15| 15:15| 16:45 18:30( 19:3Q
80429- A | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket 06:22| 07:22] 08:17| 10:17| 11:17| 12:17) 14:17| 15:17| 16:47| 18:32| 19:32]
80428- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area 06:23| 07:23( 08:18] 10:18| 11:18] 12:18| 14:18| 15:18| 16:48 18:33 19:33
80423- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp 06:27) 07:27) 08:22| 10:22| 11:22| 12:22| 14:22| 15:22| 16:52| 18:37| 19:37|
80418- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ADNOC Fod 06:28| 07:28] 08:23| 10:23| 11:23| 12:23| 14:23| 15:23] 16:53| 18:38] 19:3§]
80412- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp 06:35| 07:35 08:30] 10:30[ 11:30] 12:30| 14:30| 15:30| 17:00f 18:45| 19:45|
80410- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company 06:37] 07:37) 08:32| 10:32| 11:32| 12:32| 14:32| 15:32| 17:02| 18:47] 19:47
80404- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City 06:39] 07:39] 08:34] 10:34| 11:34] 12:34] 14:34| 15:34] 17:04 18:49| 19:49|
80402- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp 06:40] 07:40] 08:35[ 10:35| 11:35| 12:35] 14:35| 15:35| 17:05| 18:50| 19:50
88416- B | Al Dhannah | Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod 06:56] 07:56| 08:51] 10:51f 11:51) 12:51f 14:51 15:51f 17:21| 19:06] 20:06 295 ginl ybll ¢ b uu-'gJJl
88421-B | . .Gate 5 06:57] 07:57) 08:52 10:52| 11:52| 12:52| 14:52| 15:52| 17:22| 19:07| 20:07 odilgy..
88319- B | . Al Dhannah 4/Stop1 06:58| 07:58 08:53 10:53| 11:53| 12:53| 14:53( 15:53| 17:23| 19:08| 20:08) 105g.0/E &ilAJ..
88317-B | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2 06:59] 07:59| 08:54] 10:54 11:54 12:54] 14:54| 15:54] 17:24] 19:09| 20:09
88307- A | . .Al Dhannah Park 07:01] 08:01] 08:56] 10:56| 11:56] 12:56] 14:56| 15:56] 17:26| 19:11| 20:11|
88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station Q 07:02] 08:02] 08:57| 10:57| 11:57| 12:57| 14:57| 15:57| 17:27| 19:12| 20:12]
88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station V| 07:03] 08:03] 08:58 10:58| 11:58 12:58| 14:58| 15:58| 17:28 19:13 20:13| -
88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 07:04] 08:04] 08:59] 10:59] 11:59| 12:59| 14:59| 15:59] 17:29] 19:14| 20:14 J-uJJICJhu/ngJ eubr..
88239- B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 07:06] 08:06] 09:01] 11:01f 12:01] 13:0Y 15:01| 16:01f 17:31| 19:16] 20:16 G Glgwll/wly oo ¢ by
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station Q 07:08] 08:08] 09:03| 11:03| 12:03| 13:03] 15:03| 16:03| 17:33| 19:18| 20:18] wllslalldnn o Egial 6.'LJ'QJI/JLJJJ| eJlw
88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station V| 07:10] 08:10] 09:05 11:05| 12:05| 13:05| 15:05| 16:05| 17:35| 19:20| 20:20] wlslalldnao dgial dlAupl e
88239- A | . Baniyas St/ East Market 07:13| 08:13| 09:08) 11:08| 12:08( 13:08| 15:08 16:08| 17:38| 19:23( 20:23 G4 §lguil/ily iy ¢y
88241-B | . Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 07:15| 08:15| 09:10] 11:10[ 12:10| 13:10] 15:10[ 16:10| 17:40] 19:25 20:25| vl ejubAnag) e i r ..
88243. B | . .Thamama St/ Civil Project Division 07:16| 08:16[ 09:11f 11:11| 12:11) 13:11 15:11f 16:11| 17:41| 19:26| 20:26) dpaoll e)itolpaud/lolo] §ub.
88245-B | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital 07:17) 08:17) 09:12 11:12 12:12| 13:12| 15:12| 16:12| 17:42| 19:27] 20:27 Al Gauiuno/aylj o) 2000
88247- B | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque 07:18] 08:18] 09:13] 11:13| 12:13] 13:13] 15:13| 16:13] 17:43| 19:28 20:28| rlgc)l g J i anwo/alj 200 -
88297- B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management 07:20[ 08:20] 09:15| 11:15| 12:15( 13:15 15:15 16:15| 17:45| 19:30| 20:30 @ik 4110612}/ 0 20200 il €L
88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's 07:21| 08:21] 09:16] 11:16| 12:16| 13:16| 15:16 16:16] 17:46| 19:31f 20:31 JalUgaslo/aj gy 2000 duivl €L,
88299 A | . Al Dhannah Mall © 07:23| 08:23] 09:18] 11:18] 12:18] 13:18] 15:18] 16:18] 17:48] 19:33| 20:33] Jg.o0 didAl..

5p2/08.05.2025 09:19:36

G2 Al gl

Scan to Download



Al Dhannah Mall

Saturday

80449- A | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq V] 21:30] v \99—‘-‘-'-”()’[1-5 ULSJJJG uJ'-I-C

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station q 21:33] o

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station vl 21:35 v

80437- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital 21:39

80435- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya 21:42|

80433- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Abattoir 21:44]

80431- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station 21:45|

80429- A | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket 21:47 " s jlo plaglg) [l Gy

80428- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area 21:48] MUD“WVUUL SJJJQ~

80423- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp 21:52]

80418- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ADNOC Fod 21:53]

80412- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp 22:00]

80410- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company 22:02| J .

80404- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City 22:04 Jlocaiaofile g

80402- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp 22:05 WaallpuAo/ile dph..

88416- B | Al Dhannah | Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod 22:21] 29 &gial ybll &)l g I

88421-B | . .Gate 5 22:22] o dlgy..

88319. B | . .Al Dhannah 4/Stop1 22:23 | adg.0/E ditll..

88317- B | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2 22:24 I a8g.0/€ diAll..

88307- A | . .Al Dhannah Park 22:26| @il ..

88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station o 22:27 o @ﬁ)—ﬂﬂummﬂmhw JTat

88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station vl 22:28 v @j4 podl wilslall dhaolole) §uub. .

88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 22:29) eJ—uJJICJhﬂ/ngJ eJwr..

88239- B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 22:31 b§ i

88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station Q 22:33] o

88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station V] 22:35) v : 4 !

88239- A | . Baniyas St/ East Market 22:38 Gab Glgawllhnly G &l

88241-B | . Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 22:40) Gpid ejlib/lang) LT

88243. B | . .Thamama St/ Civil Project Division 22:41] 120l @)liitoll aud/lole) b .

88245. B | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital 22:42) QAN o/l g) 2000 duiul Gy,

88247- B | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque 22:43| flgc)l g pu i anuo/alj g 20a0 duidl Gib.

88297- B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management 22:45) A JAwic 0 6jlal/2)j g 2020 vl €l

88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's 22:46 JjalUgaAlo/aj gl 000 Apidl e i

88299 A | . .Al Dhannah Mall o 22:48 ) Jg.0 AL
Weekday (applied to Sun-Thu)

80449- A | Ghiyathi | Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Souq vl 06:05 08:000 10:00] 12:00] 14:00] 15:00| 16:30| 18:15( 19:15 21:30] v

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station d 06:08 08:03] 10:03| 12:03( 14:03] 15:03( 16:33| 18:18] 19:18 21:33] o

86000- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Bus Station V| 06:10] 08:05| 10:05| 12:05| 14:05| 15:05| 16:35 18:20] 19:20] 21:35 v

80437- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Old Hospital 06:14] 08:09] 10:09] 12:09| 14:09 15:09| 16:39] 18:24f 19:24] 21:39)

80435- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Mubarak Shabiya 06:17| 08:12( 10:12| 12:12| 14:12| 15:12| 16:42| 18:27] 19:27| 21:42

80433- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Ghayathi Abattoir 06:19] 08:14] 10:14] 12:14 14:14] 15:14 16:44] 18:29| 19:29| 21:44] S dnb aluto )

80431- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ New Police Station 06:20] 08:15 10:15| 12:15 14:15| 15:15( 16:45( 18:30| 19:30| 21:45 JJJL\JI abJ-u-lJUﬁ}ﬂ/UUI- Sub..

80429- A | . .Ghayathi Road-Lulu Hypermarket 06:22 08:17| 10:17| 12:17| 14:17| 15:17| 16:47| 18:32| 19:32 21:47 1 lo ple glg) /s gy

80428- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Industrial Area 06:23[ 08:18] 10:18 12:18 14:18( 15:18 16:48( 18:33 19:33| 21:48 duclindladhi

80423- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Al Ghabat Camp 06:27|] 08:22] 10:22] 12:22[ 14:22] 15:22[ 16:52| 18:37] 19:37| 21:52]

80418- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ADNOC Fod 06:28| 08:23] 10:23| 12:23[ 14:23] 15:23 16:53| 18:38) 19:38 21:53]

80412- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ GISCO labor camp 06:35 08:30] 10:30] 12:30| 14:30] 15:30| 17:00] 18:45( 19:45 22:00]

80410- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Al Royum Company 06:37] 08:32] 10:32] 12:32[ 14:32] 15:32( 17:02| 18:47] 19:47| 22:02|

80404- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/ Workers City 06:39] 08:34] 10:34] 12:34 14:34] 15:34[ 17:04] 18:49 19:49 22:04

80402- A | . .Ghayathi Rd/Target Camp 06:40] 08:35] 10:35| 12:35| 14:35| 15:35( 17:05| 18:50| 19:50 22:05]

88416- B | Al Dhannah | Al Yash St. ADNOC Fod 06:56] 08:51 10:51) 12:51f 14:51) 15:51 17:21] 19:06[ 20:06 22:21] 208 gial bl ¢Jlib ayg I

88421-B | . .Gate 5 06:57] 08:52] 10:52] 12:52[ 14:52] 15:52[ 17:22] 19:07] 20:07| 22:22] o dlgy..

88319 B | . Al Dhannah 4/Stop1 06:58| 08:53| 10:53| 12:53 14:53| 15:53( 17:23| 19:08[ 20:08 22:23] 1.98g.0/€ AAI..

88317-B | . .Al Dhannah 4, Stop 2 06:59] 08:54] 10:54] 12:54[ 14:54] 15:54[ 17:24] 19:09| 20:09 22:24] [ dg0/€ diAl..

88307- A | . .Al Dhannah Park 07:01] 08:56] 10:56] 12:56( 14:56] 15:56( 17:26] 19:12f 20:11| 22:26] ainlldgn..

88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station d 07:02] 08:57] 10:57| 12:57| 14:57| 15:57| 17:27| 19:12[ 20:12| 22:27| o 6j4 pollwllslalldhao ol .

88310- B | . .Thamama St/ Central Bus Station V| 07:03| 08:58 10:58| 12:58| 14:58 15:58 17:28 19:13| 20:13 22:28 v Qjspellcllélalldnao Lol g,

88241- A | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 07:04] 08:59| 10:59| 12:59] 14:59| 15:59] 17:29] 19:14] 20:14| 22:29 éJ-iJJICJhJJ/ngJ eJuur..

88239- B | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 07:06] 09:01 11:01] 13:01f 15:01] 16:01 17:31 19:16( 20:16 22:31] 8 Glgw i/l ey

88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station d 07:08] 09:03] 11:03] 13:03[ 15:03] 16:03[ 17:33| 19:18] 20:18 22:33] o AL

88000- A | . .Al Rubban St/ Al Dhannah ADNOC Bus Station V| 07:10f 09:05 11:05| 13:05( 15:05| 16:05( 17:35( 19:20[ 20:20| 22:35] v

88239- A | . .Baniyas St/ East Market 07:13| 09:08] 11:08] 13:08| 15:08 16:08] 17:38] 19:23( 20:23| 22:38] ..

88241- B | . .Bu Hasa St/ East Street 2 07:15] 09:10] 11:10] 13:10| 15:10f 16:10| 17:40] 19:25| 20:25| 22:40| .QJ-I-IJJ|CJLIU/|-£\39J CJLI-U (-

88243- B | . .Thamama St/ Civil Project Division 07:16| 09:11] 11:11) 13:11| 15:11) 16:11| 17:42f 19:26[ 20:26| 22:41] a0l g uito)imuud/iolo) Gy

88245 B | . .MBZ Rd./ Al Dhannah Hospital 07:17] 09:12] 11:12] 13:12 15:12] 16:12[ 17:42] 19:27] 20:27| 22:42] wlbﬁm/uljwmnaﬁul Sub..

88247-B | . .MBZ Rd./Zubair Bin Al Awam Mosque 07:18] 09:13| 11:13] 13:13( 15:13] 16:13( 17:43| 19:28] 20:28 22:43]

88297-B | . .MBZ St/ Al Dhannah Camp Management 07:20[ 09:15 11:15| 13:15( 15:15| 16:15( 17:45( 19:30| 20:30| 22:45

88296- A | . .MBZ St/ McDonald's 07:21] 09:16] 11:16] 13:16( 15:16] 16:16] 17:46] 19:32f 20:31| 22:46]

88299 A | . .Al Dhannah Mall @ 07:23] 09:18] 11:18) 1318l 15:18) 16:18l 17:48) 19:33) 20:33] 22.48 e

5p2/08.05.2025 09:19:36

o Al gsal

Scan to Download



	32-880-P-5p2-1-H/R
	Service 880
	Ghayathi Souq
	Friday 
	Saturday
	Weekday (applied to Sun-Thu)

	Al Dhannah Mall
	Friday 
	Saturday
	Weekday (applied to Sun-Thu)



